Remember to book classes before attending and cancel 24 hours prior to avoid penalty

Feb 2026 Class Schedule

e

Feb 14 (sat)

Level 4 on Thurs 4:30 - 6:30pm & Sat 9:30 - 11:30am

Feb 4 - 8, 2026

uied onfuoy

Feb 4 (Wed) 4:00 - 5:00pm
Feb 7 (Sat) 10:00 - 11:00am
Feb 7 (Sat) 2:30 - 3:30pm
Feb 8 (Sun) 10:00 - 11:00am

wied o fioy

Feb 4 (Wed) 5:30 - 7:00pm
Feb 7 (Sat) 2:00 - 3:30pm
Feb 7 (Sat) 4:00 - 5:30pm
Feb 8 (Sun) 2:00 - 3:30pm

ucheld |lpuad + INojooIBleAN

Feb 7 (Sat) 12:00 - 2:00pm
Feb 7 (Sat) 4:00 - 6:00pm
Feb 8 (Sun) 4:00 - 6:00pm

Sketch

Level 2 & 3 students can
use their credit to book

2 point perspective

Feb 7 (Sat) 12:00 - 1:30pm
Feb 8 (Sun)12:00 - 1:30pm

No classes on Family Day week ( Feb 11 - 15, 2026 ) *Workshop on Feb 14*

Feb 18 - 22, 2026

Level 1
e

Inojosiaiem g |gised |10

Feb 18 (Wed) 4:00 - 5:00pm
Feb 21 (Sat) 10:00 - 11:00am
Feb 21 (Sat) 2:30 - 3:30pm
Feb 22 (Sun) 10:00 - 11:00am

uchelrs jpuad + ano|joasalepn

Feb 18 (Wed) 5:30 - 7:00pm
Feb 21 (Sat) 2:00 - 3:30pm
Feb 21 (Sat) 4:00 - 5:30pm

Feb 22 (Sun) 2:00 - 3:30pm

Leve|3

INO|OIISIEM + UDISNS |IDUSd

Feb 21 (Sat) 12:00 - 2:00pm
Feb 21 (Sat) 4:00 - 6:00pm
Feb 22 (Sun) 4:00 - 6:00pm

Sketch

Level 2 & 3 students can
use their credit to book

3 point perspective

Feb 21 (Sat) 12:00 - 1:30pm
Feb 22 (Sun) 12:00 - 1:30pm

wied oAy

Feb 25 (Wed) 4:00 - 5:00pm
Feb 28 (Sat) 10:00 - 11:00am
Feb 28 (Sat) 2:30 - 3:30pm
Mar 1(Sun) 10:00 - 11:00am

info@pencilstudio.ca

Bookeo.com/pencilstudio

wied o) Aoy

Feb 25 (Wed) 5:30 - 7:00pm
Feb 28 (Sat) 2:00 - 3:30pm
Feb 28 (Sat) 4:00 - 5:30pm
Mar 1 (Sun) 2:00 - 3:30pm

wied o1j4 Joy

Feb 28 (Sat) 12:00 - 2:00pm
Feb 28 (Sat) 4:00 - 6:00pm
Mar 1(Sun) 4:00 - 6:00pm

(Foncile

Sketch

Level 2 & 3 students can
use their credit to book

1 point perspective

Feb 28 (Sat) 12:00 - 1:30pm
Mar 1(Sun) 12:00 - 1:30pm

274 Copper Creek Dr. Markham

pencilstudio.ca




9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

WED

Roncile

Feb 4 -

Mar 1, 2026

For prospective fixed term students, please email us to arrange bookings directly.

For Flexible students, please use BOOKEO to book and cancel 24 hours prior to class.

THU

FRI

SAT

No classes on Family Day week (Feb 11 - 15, 2026 ) *Workshop on Feb 14*

SUN

Private adult class
session

Private adult class
session

Level 1
4:00 - 5:00pm

5:30 - 7:00pm

Private adult class
session

Private adult class
session

Level 4 / Portfolio

4:30 - 6:30pm

Private adult class
session

Private adult class
session

Level 4/
Portfolio
Level 1 9:30 - 11:30am

10:00 - 11:00am

Sketch Level 3
(Level 2 & 3) 12:00 - 2:00pm
12:00 - 1:30pm
2:00 - 3:30pm

2:30 - 3:30pm
4:00 - 6:00pm 4:00 - 5:30pm

Level 1
10:00 - 11:00am

Love W

Sketch
(Level 2 & 3)

12:00 - 1:30pm I I

This wor
customizable and

suitable for

if there's eno

2:00 - 3:30pm

4:00 - 6:00pm

Please note that this schedule is subject to change and we will notify you if your booking gets affected.

10:00am - 12:00pm

orkshop

kshop is

families &

couples ! We may open
more slots in the afternoon

ugh demand

)

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

'] 11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM



